

Name of applicant:

MASONIC SCHOLARSHIP

Central Montana Scholarship Supplemental Form



Friendship Lodge #37 Central Montana Masonic Education Fund

This supplemental form must be completed and returned with a Central Montana Scholarship Application in order to be considered by Lewistown's Friendship Lodge for a scholarship. This scholarship will be awarded to a graduating high school senior, in the amount of \$600 for each academic year, up to and including (4) four total academic years, for a maximum \$2400.00. Awards are subject to funds available and are limited to undergraduate study in accredited public or private colleges, technical or trade schools.

Selection will be based on the following criteria:

- Career goals which will be enabled by higher education
- Community activities over the past few years
- Academic achievements
- School activities
- Financial need
- Employment experience
- Masonic Affiliations
- Letters of Recommendation

Recipient of Scholarship—Funds will be deposited into the student's account at their college. Student must provide Student ID #, college information to send check to and a contact email for themselves or their parents to the Secretary of Friendship Lodge No. 37. This info can be sent to: cjenni2@gmail.com

Please complete the needed steps below and answer the following questions.

1. One letter of recommendation from a Mason (if possible but not mandatory).

2.	Masonic Affiliation, if any:
	Parent or Other
	Lodge (if known)
	Location
3.	Statement by Parent or Guardian:

I have read this application supplement and attest to the accuracy thereof to the best of my knowledge. I understand that the candidate is applying for a Central Montana Masonic Education Fund Scholarship, and I have no objection thereto.

Date: Signature: Relationship:	Date:	Signature:	Relationship:
--------------------------------	-------	------------	---------------